

FOR OFFICE USE ONLY	

HOUSE FLOOR AMENDMENTS

2016 Regular Session

Amendments proposed by Representative Jay Morris to Engrossed House Bill No. 453 by Representative Jay Morris

1 AMENDMENT NO. 1

2 On page 2, line 5, after "of" and before the comma "," change "R.S. 49:1401(A)" to "R.S.
3 49:1401"

4 AMENDMENT NO. 2

5 On page 2, line 15, after "B." and before "The" delete "(1)"

6 AMENDMENT NO. 3

7 On page 2, at the beginning of line 21, change "(2)" to "C." and after "this" and before
8 "shall" change "Subsection" to "Section"